Strategic Planning Survey-Total Responses

What is your main association with ICANN?

. Response
Answer Options Percent
ALAC/At Large 23.9%
GAC 3.4%
RSSAC 0.0%
SSAC 0.0%
ASO 1.1%
CCNSO 12.5%
GNSO 14.8%
BOARD 8.0%
STAFF 5.7%
OTHER-Please specify 30.7%
Other (please specify)
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

21

88

Please rank the following areas of work according to their importance for ICANN's work.

Answer Options

Implement IDNs

Implement new TLDs

Implement IPv6

Internationalization of operations

Improve policy processes

Contribute to better global Internet Governance (IGF,
Enhance security, stability and resiliency — DNSSEC
Enhance security, stability and resiliency — monitor root
Enhance security, stability and resiliency — establish
Ensure secure, resilient IANA operations

Digital divide —work within ICANN's community to help
Meet Affirmation of Commitment obligations
Strengthen Accountability and Transparency

Enhance ICANN's image and reputation

Strengthen the multi-stakeholder model

Strengthen compliance and regulatory activity
Improve financial stability and operations

Improve government relationships

Improve public participation

Any other comments

Extreme
importance

40
22
26
24
16
29
40
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34
33
10
27
28
19
18
12
9
22
20

High
importance

25
23
29
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32
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24
22
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23
15
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17
17
22

Moderate
importance

14
8
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25
28

Low
importance

3
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all
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Not within
ICANN's
mission
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answered question
skipped question

Rating
Average

1.76
2.59
2.11
2.28
2.33
2.21
1.81
1.87
2.04
1.98
3.33
2.16
2.11
2.49
2.42
2.61
2.85
2.58
2.35

Response
Count

82
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82
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82
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88



